LIST OF CLAIMS IN THE CASE OF

DUNNIMAA ENGINEERS AND DIVERS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

Sr.no.

Financial Creditors Amount Claimed
(InRs.)

Omkara Assets  36,03,32,203.98

Reconstruction Private

Limited

Total 36,03,32,203.98

Amount
Provisionally
Admitted

(In Rs.)
36,03,32,203.98

36,03,32,203.98

Voting Share
(in %)

100.00

100.00%



